JUGADORES
Yerandi Garcia
Rainier Ibarra
Michael Machado
Addelay Laina
Yosvani Gonzalez
Abdiel Howard
Carlos Ibarra
Omar Torres
Nelson Castillo
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Mulga
La Familia

LANZADORES
Yerandi Garcia
TOTAL

Jonrones

Dobles

Rainier Ibarra (1)
Addelay Laina (1)

Alfedro Gonzalez (1)
Keivin Hernandez (1)

123

Todos contra Todos
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
lll Torneo a la Chapa Mazorra-2024
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C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

11 6
11 6

0
0

0
0

0 7,00 500
0 7,00 500

JUGADORES
Livan Echevarria
Abraham Tejeda
Gilberto Lima
Alfedro Gonzalez
Yaser Mesa
Keivin Hernandez
Rocklan Caballero
Oscar L. Ramirez
Brian Sotolongo
Leovel Echevarria
Yunier Cuza
Adrian Gonzalez
Jose L. Valdes
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Jose L. Valdes
TOTAL

Gana

Jose L. Valdes
Pierde

Yerandi Garcia

08/09/2024
Terreno Mazorra
La Familia
VB C H CI BB SO O
4 1 1 0 0 0 3
2 0 1.0 0 0 O
2 2 20 0 0 O
4 3 21 0 0 2
3 2 21 0 0 2
4 2 33 0 0 3
2 0 1 0 0 0 3
4 0 2 3 0 0 2
3 0 110 0 O
1 0 00 0 0 O
2 0 00 0 0 O
3 1 2 0 0 0 4
0 0 00 0 0 2
3 11 17 9 0 0 21
EL VB H C CL SO BB
70 30 8 2 2 0 2
70 30 8 2 2 0 2

12:10pm

AVE
250
500

1000
500
667
750
500
500
333

667
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1
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2

500

DB PCL AVE
0 2,00 267
0 200 267



